

State Vs. Dyal Singh etc. CHI 101 2016

Present: Sh. Kiran Kumar, APP for the State.
Sh. P.S. Ghuman, Advocate counsel for accused Narinder Singh
Dyal Singh and Manpreet Singh.
Remaining accused on bail with counsel Sh. P.S. Ghuman, Adv.

Three separate application for exemption from personal appearance of
accused Manpreet Singh, Dyal Singh and Manpreet Singh are moved. As per the grounds
mentioned therein, the same are allowed for today only.

Arguments partly heard. For remaining arguments as well as defence
evidence of the accused, if any, to come up on 22.02.2019.

(Mahesh Kumar),
JMIC Gurdaspur.
UID No.PB0288

Dated: 11.02.2019
Himani
Next date: 22.02.2019
Purpose: